
Autumn Term 

Monday 2nd September – INSET day 

Monday 9th September – Year 7 & 10 School Photographs 

Friday 20th September – Year 9 Boulogne Trip 

Thursday 26th September – Open Evening (school closing 14.30-15.30) 

Thursday 26th September – Languages Day 

Thursday 3rd October – Year 11 Parent Information Evening  

Friday 11th October – INSET DAY 

Monday 14th October - This is my school - Year 7 event 

Tuesday 15th October – College Roadshow 

Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October – Half Term 

Monday 4th November - Friday 22nd November – Year 11 Mock Exams 

Friday 22nd November – Flu Vaccination 

Monday 25th November – Flu Vaccination 

Tuesday 26th November – Year 8 Interform 

Thursday 28th November – Year 10 Parents Evening 

Friday 29th November – Year 11 Interform 

Tuesday 3rd December – Mental health Workshop for Year 7 

Thursday 5th December – Presentation Evening for last Year 11 students 

Thursday 12th December – Winter concert 

Monday 16th December – Year 7 Interform 

Wednesday 18th December – Students Christmas Lunch 

Friday 20th December – Christmas Jumper Day & early closure for last day of Autumn Term  

Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January – School closed for Winter holidays 

 

Spring Term 

Friday 17th January – Monday 20th January – Year 10 & 11 (Latin students) Rome Trip  

Wednesday 22nd January – Year 11 Parents evening  

Thursday 23rd January – Year 7(WSF) Natural History Museum Trip 

Friday 24th January – Year 7(GCH) Natural History Museum Trip 

Tuesday 28th January – Year 9 Options evening  

Wednesday 12th February - Year 9 Parents evening  

Friday 14th February - INSET 

Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February – School closed for Spring half-term 

Tuesday 25th February – ‘Daisy’ performance (19.00-21.00) 

Wednesday 26th February – ‘Daisy’ performance (19.00-21.00) 

Friday 28th February – Cancer Awareness Workshops for Year 10 

Friday 7th March – International Women’s Day and World Book Day  

Wednesday 2nd April - Year 7 Parents evening 

Friday 4th April – Last day of Spring term 

Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April – School closed for Spring Holidays 

 

Summer Term 

Monday 5th May – School closed for Early May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 8th May - Year 8 Parents evening 

Thursday 8th May – Start of Year 11 GCSE Exams (To be confirmed) 



Tuesday 20th May – Mental health Workshop (Exam Stress) for Year 10 

Wednesday 21st May – Drama Component Performance 

Thursday 22nd May – Drama Component Performance 

Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May – School closed for Summer half-term 

Monday 16th June – Start of Year 10 Mock Exams (To be confirmed) 

Thursday 26th June – Year 11 Prom (18.00-21.00) 

Friday 27th June – Year 11 Leavers (13.00-16.00) 

Wednesday 2nd July – Year 9 Summer Interform 

Thursday 3rd July – Summer Concert (Evening) 

Friday 4th July – Year 10 Summer Interform 

Monday 7th July – Friday 11th July – Year 10 Work Experience 

Tuesday 8th July – Year 7 Summer Interform 

Wednesday 9th July – Art, DT and Textiles Exhibition (4pm-8pm) 

Friday 11th July – Year 8 Summer Interform 

Tuesday 15th July – Sports Day 

Wednesday 16th July and Thursday 17th July – Year 7-10 Reward trips and Activities Days 

Friday 18th July – Last day of term  

 


